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WEDNESDAY, MARCH 23, 1977

KENT
ELECTRONICS

FLOOR SAMPLE SALE
LIMITED QUANTITIES! PRIOR TO SUBJECT SALE! 
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SX-434
AM/FM STEREO RECEIVER

15 watts per channel
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Reg. $250.00
One Only!

SALE $-| 5Q00
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AM/FM STEREO RECEIVER
20 watts per channel

j • : ........

Reg. $240.00 
One Only!

sale $17900
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CT-6161

Dolby Front-Load 
Stereo Cassette Deck

Reg. $300.00
One Only!

SALE *19900
PLUS 6 FREE C-60 TAPES
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R700 12" 3-WAY, 

3-SPEAKER SYSTEM

Handles up to 75 watts

Reg. $250.00 each 
FOUR ONLY!

$12995

THIS THURSDAY, 
MARCH 24 ONLY! Field,

40-MINUTE 8-TRACK 
OR

60-MINUTE CASSETTE 
TAPE

an belli: 
C.K

father a:

en, a r

TO EVERY PERSON 
WHO ENTERS OUR STORE!

or gran 
A&M I 
■nt four 
en has l 

gaim 
my a"1
Confert
casters

i,”he

5102 v

<M>r>ioi\ieo?

AM/FM STEREO RECEIVER 
50 watts per channel
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Reg. $400.00
One Only

SALE $299°°

Semi-Aulomatic Turntable
• Two-Way Viscous-Damped Cueing
• Calibrated Stylus Force and Anti-Skating Adjustments
• Synchronous Motor
• Precision Gimbal-Mounted Pick-Up Arm
• Automatic or Manual Shut-Off
• Polyurethane Bell Drive
• Pushbutton Speed Selection
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Reg. $189.95 SALE
Two Only $139 95

Reg.
3515
3517
3511
3512 
4901

Under-Dash Cassette Deck..................................... $ 49.95
Under-Dash Cassette/FM Player............................ $ 79.95
Slide-Mount Cassette Player....................................$ 69.95
Slide-Mount Cassette/FM Player............................ $ 99.95
C.B. Antenna...........................................................$ 29.95

Sale

$34.95
$54.95
$44.95
$64.95
$14.95

Feature Special
MAGNATONE 8T-40

Blank 40-Minute 8-Track Tape

Reg. $1.79 SALE 69c
Craig 2712 Dolby Home Stereo Cassette Deck 

Plus 3 Free Blank Tapes .........
Craig H-260 8-Track Home Deck . . .

Plus 3 Free Blank Tapes...............

SaleReg.

$139.95 $89.95 

$144.95 $109.95

H-260 
8-T rack 

Deck

2712
Cassette

Deck

ALL SCOTCH BLANK TAPES..........................25% OFF
Recto n

Reg.

Bristol

190TC
191TC
192TC
193TC
KE-3230

24-Capacity 8-Track Tape Case .................................. $15.95
30-Capacity Cassette Tape Case ................................$14.95
24-Capacity Deluxe 8-Track Case................................$18.95
30-Capacity Deluxe Cassette Case.............................. $17.95
In-Dash 8-Track AM/FM Player.................................. $99.95

Sale
$11,95 
$
$11.95 
$
$89.95

ALL RECTON RECORD CARE AND CLEANING ITEMS............................................ 25% OFF! S3

Feature Special
C.B. SLIDE MOUNT

Reg. $7.95 SALE

ALL G.C. CITIZEN BAND ACCESSORIES........... 1/2 OFF
PANASONIC

TR-729 9” Black & White TV (2 Only!) .......................... $109.95 $ 64.95
CT-906 19” Color TV........................................................$419.95 $334.95
CT-905 19” Color TV....................................................... $399.95 $319.95
SE-3190 FM/AM/FM-Stereo with 8-Track Player

and Turntable (Plus 3 Free Tapes) .................$249.95 $199.95
SE-2650 Deluxe FM/AM/FM-Stereo with Cassette

Player and Turntable (Plus 3 Free Tapes) .... $349.95 $299.95 
R-77 AM Calendar Desk Radio ................................. $ 9.88 $ 7.99

MEMOREX TAPE
C-60-2B

C-90-3B

C-90-3B

8T-90-2B

60-Minute Reg. Cassette Tape 
Reg. $ 4.95 SALE $2.95 I
90-Minute Reg. Cassette Tape 
Reg. $10.77 SALE $5.95 
90-Minute Chromium Cassette Tape 
Reg. $14.07 SALE $6.95 
90-Minute 8-Track Tape 
Reg. $ 6.38 SALE $3.95

60 x
MEMOREX 45 X
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Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Regency
Regency
Regency
Regency
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic

MORE SAVINGS
Reg.

CB-1800 23-Channel C.B............................................................................. $179.95
CB-1700 23-Channel C.B...............................................................................$139.95
5702 Speaker System.............................................................................$139.95
5701 Speaker System.............................................................................$ 99.95
3220 AM/FM 8-Track Record Player.................................................. $169.95
H-700 Speaker System......................... $ 29.95
3152 Car 8-Track.....................................................................................$39.95
3149 AM/FM 8-Track Weather Band In-Dash..................................$159.95
T-600 AM/FM Cassette Player In-Dash.............................................. $169.95
S-600 AM/FM 8-Track Player In-Dash................................................ $109.95
4102 23-Channel C.B. Mobil.................................................................$149.95
3152 K-1 8-Track With Speakers................................................................ $ 57.95
3139 FM 8-Track Power Play No Bracket ....................................... $169.95
S-630 AM/FM 8-Track In-Dash ............................................................ $169.95
3140 8-Track Quad................................................................................$119.95
9432 6x9 Co-Axil Speakers...................................................................$ 59.95
9430 Surface Mount Power Play Speakers ...................................... $ 54.95
4101 23-Channel C.B.................................................... ........................ $129.95
9431 Speaker System............................................................................$ 59.95
3403 Portable 8-Track ...........................................................................$ 69.95
3517 FM Cassette....................................................................................$ 79.95
3515 Cassette.................................................................................  $ 49.95
3521 AM/FM Cassetteln-Dash .............................................................$ 99.95
S-680 AM/FM 8-Track In-Dash Power Play........................................ $139.95
3146 AM/FM 8-Track In-Dash .............................................................$149.95
3135 8-Track.............................................................................................$ 59.95
4350-A 8-Channel Scanner.......................................................................$179.95
13-892 23-Channel C.B...............................................................................$299.95
352 23-Channel & SSB Less Mikes.................................................. $359.95
123-A 23-Channel C.B...................................................................... ....$159.95
323-A 23-Channel C.B...............................................................................$249.95
ACT-10-W Programmable Scanner...............................................................$129.95
CR-185 23-Channel C.B...............................................................................$185.00
ACT-R-10HLU Scanner..........................................................................................$139.00
ACT-E-10HLU Scanner.......................................................................................... $159.00
RQ-711 Cassette Recorder.......................................................................$ 29.95
RQ-830 Portable 8-Track ..........................................................................$ 39.95
RF-888 Portable AM/FM Police Band.....................................................$125.00

01
Sale

$ 44.95 
$ 39.95 
$ 89.95 
$ 64.95 
$129.95 
$ 22.95 
$ 32.95 
$124.95 
$129.95 
$ 84.95 
$ 69.95 
$ 43.95 
$ 99.95 
$129.95 
$ 69.95 
$ 36.95 
$ 32.95 
$ 59.95 
$ 44.95 
$ 54.95 
$ 49.95 
$ 29.95 
$ 79.95 
$104.95 
$114.95 
$ 44.95 
$104.95 
$149.95 
$199.95 
$ 89.95 
$149.95 
$249.95 
$ 69.95 
$ 99.95 
$109.95 
$ 24.95 
$ 34.95 
$ 89.95
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KENT
_ ELECTRONICS

903 S. MAIN BRYAN 822-1589
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